2021-07-17 B-SM parikilpailu 2021

Lahtolista

Pari
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Kierros 1

1 I-L
4 P-E
2 I-L
4 I-L
3 I-L

2 P-E
5 I-L
5 P-E
3 P-E
1 P-E

Nimi

Gunilla Sandberg - Johan Sandberg
Sylvia Cederberg-Kola - Elina Tahképaa
Riikka Pyhéluoto - Arttu Pyhéluoto

Leo Enwald - Alexandr Ilikbaev

Timo Kauranen - Karoliina Levy

Martta Haukipuro - Janne Haukipuro
Jari Hilska - Aare Talumaa

Terhi Tuominen - Niina Kauhajérvi
Sami Hanhinen - Taina Hanhinen
Mika Kyngis - Jarmo Reinikainen

SBL 0302 Salon Bridgekerho

J-ID

1852 1853
3081 3253
1724 1723
3193 2911
3005 2464

1220 1231
1883 2062
2486 2028
2894 2896
3213 1706

Kerho

Vasa Bk

Tampereen Bk - Tammerbridge
KuBK

Tammerbridge

Pyhdsalmen Bk - B-55

KuBK

Salon Bk

Kulo Bridge

Porin Bk

Jyviskyldn Bk - KuBK



